NebraskalLand Bank

Debit Card Replacement Fee
Foreign ATM Checking Inquiry
Foreign ATM Checking Withdrawal
Foreign ATM Savings Inquiry
Foreign ATM Savings Withdrawal

The dormancy timeframe is 24 months with no
account activity for checking/savings accounts
or loss of contact as evidenced by return
undeliverable mail, whichever comes first.

VISA Gift Cards Purchase Fee
For Advantage Club

Travel Card Purchase Fee
For Advantage Club

Travel Card Companion Card

Travel Card Reload Fee (each time
card is reloaded at bank)

Mobile Deposit
Activity Charge

Overdraft Fee (continuous overdraft after 7 days)

Paid Item Fee or Overdraft Fee
Returned ltem Fee

$10.00
$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$1.50 each

$5.00 per month

$5.00
$2.50

$5.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

.50 per item in excess of 25
checks deposited monthly

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Fee Schedule
Updated 8/1/2025

3"x5” $20.00 annually
3"x 10" $35.00 annually
5" x 10" $50.00 annually
7" x 10" $50.00 annually
10” x 10” $60.00 annually
Drilling Box Fee $135.00
Box Re-keyed $25.00

Box availability and size may vary with each branch location. $2.00
discount for Advantage Club accountholders, based on availability

Outgoing Domestic Wire Fee $20.00
Incoming Wire Fee (Domestic and International) $15.00
Outgoing International Wire Fee $50.00

Check Printing Fee depends on style

and quantity

$25.00 per item
$50.00 per item
$10.00 per 15 minutes
$1.00 per page

Collection ltems
Garnishments and Levies
Reconciliation and Reseach
Record Reproduction

eStatements - no charge for paper statement for past 36 months
available online. Requests for paper statement beyond 36 months
may be assessed the Record Reproduction fee.

A record reproduction fee may be assessed for statement copy
requests for accounts receiving paper statements.

Stop Payment Fee $25.00 per item
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